
SOQ Notification list: 
Organization Contact Person Email address Mailing Address 
Ace Overcomers Dave Lockridge 

(209) 626-5446 
dave@aceovercomers.org PO Box 734 Merced 

CA 95341 

American Institutes 
for Research 

Main Office 
(202) 403-5000 

www.Air.org 
(form is on the contact page) 

1400 Crystal Dr. 10th 
Flr., Arlington VA 
22202 

California Employers 
Association 

Main Office 
(800) 399-5331 

ceainfo@employers.org  1451 River Park Dr. 
Ste. 116, 
Sacramento CA 
95815 

CauseImpacts Jessica Daugherty 
(714) 390-6301 

jessica@causeimpacts.com  

Center for 
Employment 
Opportunities 

Ryan Hernandez 
(916) 794-4526 

rhernandez@ceoworks.org 713 9th Street 
Sacramento CA 
95814 

DOR Ardria Weston 
(209) 576-6220 

Ardria.Weston@dor.ca.gov  1209 Woodrow Ave. 
Ste.B1, Modesto CA 
95350 

EDI – Mindfulness 
Consulting 

Nathan Baptiste www.edimindfulness.com 
(form is on the contact page) 

Portland, OR 

Fred Pryor – Career 
Track 

(800) 780-8476 
(800) 944-8503 

customerservice@pryor.com  

Full Capacity 
Marketing 

(760) 274-6370 info@fullcapacitymarketing.com  270 N. El Camino 
Real #285 Encinitas 
CA 92024 

Grace Counseling and 
Consulting Services, 
LLC 

Clair Minson sandragracellc@gmail.com  

H2 Communications Bret Anderson, 
Ph.D. 

bret@h2communication.com Denver CO 

Hone Greg Costigan hello@Honehq.com 111 C St. Encinitas 
CA 92024 

Human Solutions Lisa Brown Jordan 
(714) 826-7886 

info@homan-solutions.net 8251 La Palma Ave. 
#202 Buena Park CA 
90620 

Impact Capital Jason Schlatter 
(323) 379-0897 

jason@impactcapitalllc.com  

Jennifer Johnson  jljohnson@csustan.edu   

Meridian Leadership 
Solutions 

Lisa Schmith 
(949) 357-4568 

lisa@meridianls.org  

Modesto Junior 
College 

Dr. Vickie 
Mulvaney-Trask 
(209) 575-6332 

mulvaneytraskv@mjc.edu  MJC West Campus 
Sierra Hall Bldg 255 
2201 Blue Gum Ave. 
Modesto CA 95358 

Natasha Palumbo Natasha Palumbo www.entrepreneurshipEmpowered.com  Sacramento CA 

New Horizons 
Learning Group 

(916) 609-4700 
(888) 825-6684 

info@nhlearninggroup.com  1750 Creekside Oaks 
Dr. Ste. 150 
Sacramento CA 
95833 
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Pathways Consultants Kim Coulthurst 
(510) 701-2966 

kim@pathwayconsultants.com 1204 Preservation 
Park Way, Oakland 
CA 94612 

Performance 
Excellence Partners 

Rachel E. Ramirez 
(714) 374-1140 
(800) 715-1140 

info@performexcel.com  7911 Professional 
Circle, Huntington 
Beach CA 92648 

Resource 
Development 

Dr. Patricia Bennett 
(510) 488-4345 x 
105 

pbennett@resourcedevelopment.net  2333 Harrison 
Street, Oakland CA 
94612 

Robbin and Associates Larry Robbin 
(321) 205-1590 

www.larryrobbin.com 
(form is on the contact page) 

484 Lake Park Ave. 
Ste. 461, Oakland CA 
94610 

Scott E McClure Scott McClure thedocmcclure@gmail.com  

Skill Path    

Social Policy Research 
Associates 

Kate Dunham 
(510) 763-1499 

Kate_dunham@spra.com 1333 Broadway Ste. 
310 Oakland CA 
94612 

TAD Grants Tressa Dorsey 
(201) 588-5327 

info@tadgrants.com   

The PRAXIS Group Stacey Holmes 
Girdner 
(626) 967-3865 

www.thepraxisgroup.com 
(form is on the contact page) 

Covina CA 

Third Sector Capital (415) 967-0859 info@thirdsectorcap.org  500 Washington St. 
Ste. 425, San 
Francisco 94111 

Workforce180 Mike Fazio 
(203) 464-3143 

mike@workforce180.com New York 
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